@bw

Butler Transit Authority
Route Stops (Alphabetical Order)

(tl';.bus

Route 1 Serving:
#NO SUNDAY SERVICE %

Brady Street

Butler Commons
Butler Crossing - SAT only
Cunningham Street
Duffy Road
Eberhart

Family Video
Franklin Street
Hansen Avenue
Lyndora Post Office
Moraine Point Plaza
New Castle Street
North Chestnut Street
Park Manor

Penn Street

Point Plaza
Renaissance

Route 68

Target

Terrace Apartments
VA on New Castle
Walmart

Whitestown Road

Route 2 /4 Serving:
#*NO SUNDAY SERVICE %

BC3

Bessemer

Butler Arbors

Center Avenue
Cunningham Street
Donut Connection
Greater Butler Mart
Greenview Gardens
Hansen Avenue
Kaufman Drive
Lafayette Apartments
Litman Road
McQuistion Road
Morton Avenue

Old Plank Estates
Pillow Street

Pullman Sq. (Woody Dr.)
Ritter Avenue
Rockenstein Avenue
Roosevelt Blvd.
Route 8—Days Inn
Sunnyview

Zeigler Avenue

Route 3 Serving:
#NO SUNDAY SERVICE %

Bon Aire Shopping Ctr.
Brady Street

Butler Co. Children’s Citr.
Butler Hospital

Butler Medical Assoc.
Butler Townhouse
Care/Rehab Center
Chestnut Street
Clearview Mall

Cliffside Apartments
Crossroads Campus BHS
Elm Street

Franklin Street
Grapevine Center
Jefferson Street
McKean Street

Pearl Street

Second Street

Terrace Apartments
Lafayette @ Ford Garage
Washington Street
Wayne Street

Route 5 Serving:
#*NO WEEKEND SERVICE %

Alameda Plaza Entrance
Benbrook Medical Center
Bessemer Avenue
Brady Street

Butler Commons
Butler Crossing
Cliffside Apartments
Cunningham Street
Duffy Road

Family Video

Ford Garage
Lyndora Post Office
Moraine Point Plaza
New Castle Road
Pullman Square
Renaissance Drive
Stirling Village
Terrace Apartments
VA Health Care
Washington Street
Whitestown Road

Young Avenue

Please be at your stop
a few minutes early!

& All buses are
handicap accessible

The Bus Terminal
is located at:
128 W. New Castle St
Butler
724-283-1783

Get real time bus
location information
at butlertransit.com

or track your bus
through the MyStop

app available through
the App Store or
Google Play.

How to ride the bus
info and BTA policies
are available at
www.butlertransit.com

Revised 12-2018




‘thebus The Bus - Passenger Information

FARES AND PASSES

Passenger One Way Unlimited 1 Day Unlimited 7 Days Unlimited 25 days 12 Trip Pass
Adult $1.25 $3.00 $15.00 $40.00 $12.00
Ages 13-17 $1.25 $3.00 $15.00 $30.00 $10.00
Youth Ages 7-12 $.75 $3.00 $15.00 $20.00 $7.50
Children (0-6) FREE FREE FREE FREE FREE
BC3 Students $1.25 N/A N/A N/A $8.00

New ConnectCard Fee: $5 (1 Day and 7 Day Passes are available on no-fee limited use paper cards at the downtown bus terminal.

All passes can be purchased at the Bus Terminal. Fares effective 7/1/2012. Exact change only on buses! NO PENNIES OR 50 CENT PIECES!

4 Transfers N\ Safety
Passengers may obtain a transfer to transfer buses at the For your safety all buses are equipped with cell phones, audio/
Terminal or Pullman Square. Transfers are valid for one hour video cameras and two-communication with the terminal.
and ten minutes only. One transfer per paid fare. Ask your
driver prior to exiting the bus. 4 Handicap Accessible \
Cash Paying passengers - 25 Cents per transfer Our buses are equipped with special seats in the front of the
Bus pass holders - Free Transfers buses for seniors and disabled persons to use and we ask that
\ / passengers keep these free for those who most need

them. All buses provide handicapped access. For ADA

Information for Seniors ) )
Paratransit Service call 724-487-1048.

Individuals 65 and older are eligible for a FREE transit pass courte- \
sy of the PA Lottery. The Free state transit pass allows those 65+ The Bus Contact Information

t; , Terminal - 128 West New Castle Street, Butler, PA 16001
Ride free all day and everyday on the Bus B 724-283-1783

® Ride free on all public transportation systems in the state of PA

Office - 130 Hollywood Drive, Suite 101, Butler, PA 16001
Sign-up for the Free State Transit Pass at the Terminal. Qualifying B 724-283-0445 ==

individuals must show acceptable proof of age to obtain the Free Fax: 724-283-1201
pass. Your pass never expires. Visit us on the web at www.butlertransit.com = e




C ry ROUTE 1 SChEdllle Route 1 Saturday Schedules are available in the terminal or at www.butlertransit.com

Revised
10-18

&

ROUTE 1 TIME POINTS TRIP1 | TRIP2 | TRIP3 | TRIP4 | TRIP5 | TRIP6 | TRIP7 | TRIP8 | TRIP9 | TRIP 10 | TRIP 11
Terminal 7:30 AM |8:40 AM | 9:50 AM | 11:00 AM | 12:10 PM | 1:20 PM | 2:30 PM | 3:40 PM | 4:50 PM | 6:00 PM | 7:30 PM
Terrace Apartments 7:34 AM |8:44 AM | 9:54 AM | 11:04 AM | 12:14 PM | 1:24 PM | 2:34 PM | 3:44 PM | 4:54 PM | 6:04 PM | 7:34 PM
Franklin @ Brady 7:37 AM |8:47 AM | 9:57 AM | 11:07 AM | 12:17 PM | 1:27 PM | 2:37 PM | 3:47 PM | 4:57 PM | 6:07 PM | 7:37 PM
Penn @ Main 7:38 AM |8:48 AM | 9:58 AM | 11:08 AM | 12:18 PM | 1:28 PM | 2:38 PM | 3:48 PM | 4:58 PM | 6:08 PM | 7:38 PM
New Castle @ 6th 7:42 AM |8:52 AM | 10:02 AM | 11:12 AM | 12:22 PM | 1:32 PM | 2:42 PM | 3:52 PM | 5:02 PM | 6:12 PM | 7:42 PM
Hansen @ Austin 7:44 AM |8:54 AM | 10:04 AM | 11:14 AM | 12:24 PM | 1:34 PM | 2:44 PM | 3:54 PM | 5:04 PM | 6:14 PM | 7:44 PM
Renaissance @ Steps 7:46 AM [8:56 AM | 10:06 AM | 11:16 AM | 12:26 PM |1:36 PM | 2:46 PM | 3:56 PM | 5:06 PM | 6:16 PM | 7:46 PM
Whitestown Rd @ Post Office 7:48 AM |8:58 AM | 10:08 AM | 11:18 AM | 12:28 PM | 1:38 PM | 2:48 PM | 3:58 PM | 5:08 PM | 6:18 PM | 7:48 PM
Whitestown Rd @ Duffy 7:51 AM |9:01 AM | 10:11 AM | 11:21 AM | 12:31 PM | 1:41 PM | 2:51 PM | 4:01 PM | 5:11 PM | 6:21 PM | 7:51 PM
mzﬁzgeﬁ?ome@, Giant Eagle) | 757 AM [9:07 AM | 10:17 AM | 11:27 AM | 12:37PM | 1:47 PM | 2:57 PM | 4:07 PM [ 5:17 PM | 6:27 PM | 7:57 PM
VA (New Castle Rd) 8:02 AM [9:12 AM | 10:22 AM | 11:32 AM | 12:42 PM |1:52 PM |3:02 PM | 4:12 PM | 5:22 PM | 6:32 PM | 8:02 PM
Butler Outpatient Services (Target) | 8:05 AM | 9:15 AM | 10:25 AM | 11:35 AM | 12:45 PM | 1:55 PM | 3:05 PM | 4:15 PM | 5:25 PM | 6:35 PM | 8:05 PM
Walmart 8:07 AM [9:17 AM | 10:27 AM | 11:37 AM | 12:47 PM |1:57 PM | 3:07 PM | 4:17 PM | 5:27 PM | 6:37 PM | 8:07 PM
Panera 8:09 AM [9:19 AM | 10:29 AM | 11:39 AM | 12:49 PM |1:59 PM | 3:09 PM | 4:19 PM | 5:29 PM | 6:39 PM | 8:09 PM
Park Manor 8:15 AM [9:25 AM | 10:35 AM | 11:45 AM | 12:55 PM |2:05 PM | 3:15 PM | 4:25 PM | 5:35 PM | 6:45 PM | 8:15 PM
Pointe Plaza
RSt R — 8:17 AM [9:27 AM | 10:37 AM | 11:47 AM | 12:57 PM |2:07 PM | 3:17 PM | 4:27 PM | 5:37 PM | 6:47 PM | 8:17 PM
New Castle @ 6th 8:20 AM [9:30 AM | 10:40 AM | 11:50 AM | 1:00 PM |2:10 PM | 3:20 PM | 4:30 PM | 5:40 PM | 6:50 PM | 8:20 PM
Cunningham @ Chestnut 8:23 AM [9:33 AM | 10:43 AM | 11:53 AM | 1:03 PM |2:13 PM |3:23 PM | 4:33 PM | 5:43 PM | 6:53 PM | 8:23 PM
Terminal 8:29 AM [9:39 AM | 10:49 AM | 11:59 AM | 1:09 PM |2:19 PM |3:29 PM | 4:39 PM | 5:49 PM | 6:59 PM | 8:29 PM




@tler&:mmons o Q'S?“Qb
N

& ~
L= \
<
Park Manor
15
Déshon V.A. AlamedajPlaza
Hospital
Home Lowes
Depot
Northwest
School 'ss Plaza
68
| § —
I g = H ﬁ:sg‘— B==
356 | | Penn,St
= 68 A 0 S :
\ f lEJ'I'I‘l E);.'l i e T
z s RN | e e e
- & s, 24 School | i =
o2 | “The Bus® Byder Jr HS{C
Butler, Senior WW&HC St Terminal A
High School *ﬁ——l
e puith \‘r:rﬁ 1son St
K ; Community]Center ¢ Terr
i wn.Rd Tanglewood _ Cunningham'S D
\ ! Qlal')' Fam]g:'r"s C]Iﬂ’s[d?
ite Butler Infermediate A parl Market } A
d High School Ve \ Diamond
Esulqana’?en Playground i | Park | A
=
— g t—
o /
— Renaissance Dr 7
9 IS
8 ] —
IR =




(m RO UTE 2 /4_ Schedule Saturday Schedules are available in the terminal or at www.butlertransit.com

Revised

&

12-18
ROUTE 2 TIME POINTS TRIP1 | TRIP2 | TRIP3 | TRIP4 | TRIP5 | TRIP6 | TRIP7 | TRIP8 | TRIP9 | TRIP10 | TRIP 11
Terminal 7:20 AM 8:40 AM 9:50 AM | 11:00 AM | 12:10PM | 1:20 PM 2:30 PM 3:40 PM 4:50 PM 6:00 PM 7:30 PM
Lafayette Apts 7:23 AM 8:43 AM 9:53AM | 11:03 AM | 12:13PM | 1:23 PM 2:33 PM 3:43 PM 4:53 PM 6:03 PM 7:33 PM
Donut Shop 7:25 AM 8:45 AM 9:55AM | 11:05AM | 12:15PM | 1:25PM 2:35PM 3:45 PM 4:55 PM 6:05 PM 7:35 PM
Arbors Apt 7:28AM | 8:48AM | 9:58 AM | 11:08AM | 12:18PM | 1:28PM | 2:38PM | 3:48PM | 4:58PM | 6:08 PM | 7:38 PM
Kaufman @ Zeigler 7:30 AM 8:50 AM | 10:00 AM | 11:10 AM | 12:20PM | 1:30 PM 2:40 PM 3:50 PM 5:00 PM 6:10 PM 7:40 PM
Center @ Morton 7:33 AM 8:53 AM | 10:03 AM | 11:13 AM | 12:23 PM | 1:33 PM 2:43 PM 3:53 PM 5:03 PM 6:13 PM 7:43 PM
Sunnyview 7:36 AM 8:56 AM | 10:06 AM | 11:16 AM | 12:26 PM | 1:36 PM 2:46 PM 3:56 PM 5:06 PM 6:16 PM 7:46 PM
Ritter @ Rockenstein 7:33AM | 8:58 AM | 10:08 AM | 11:18 AM | 12:28 PM | 1:38PM | 2:48PM | 3:58PM | 5:08PM | 6:18 PM | 7:48 PM
Morton @ Freemont 7:40 AM 9:00 AM | 10:10 AM | 11:20 AM | 12:30 PM | 1:40 PM 2:50 PM 4:00 PM 5:10 PM 6:20 PM 7:50 PM
Roosevelt @ Greenview 7:43 AM 9:03AM | 10:13 AM | 11:23 AM | 12:33 PM | 1:43 PM 2:53 PM 4:03 PM 5:13 PM 6:23 PM 7:53 PM
Old Plank Estates 7:46 AM 9:06 AM | 10:16 AM | 11:26 AM | 12:36 PM | 1:46 PM 2:56 PM 4:06 PM 5:16 PM 6:26 PM 7:56 PM
BC3 7:48 AM 9:08 AM | 10:18 AM | 11:28 AM | 12:38 PM | 1:48 PM 2:58 PM 4:08 PM 5:18 PM 6:28 PM 7:58 PM
Route 8 @ Days Inn 7:52 AM 9:12 AM | 10:22 AM | 11:32 AM | 12:42 PM | 1:52 PM 3:02 PM 4:12 PM 5:22 PM 6:32 PM 8:02 PM
Greater Butler Mart 7:55 AM 9:15AM | 10:25 AM | 11:35 AM | 12:45 PM | 1:55PM 3:05 PM 4:15 PM 5:25 PM 6:35 PM 8:05 PM
Bessemer @ Chesapeake 8:00AM | 9:20AM | 10:30 AM | 11:40 AM | 12:50 PM | 2:00PM | 3:10PM | 4:20PM | 5:30PM | 6:40PM | 8:10 PM
Woody Drive 8:06 AM 9:26 AM | 10:36 AM | 11:46 AM | 12:56 PM | 2:06 PM 3:16 PM 4:26 PM = — —
6th @ Pillow—Medicine Shop | 8:10 AM 9:30AM | 10:40 AM | 11:50 AM | 1:00 PM 2:10 PM 3:20 PM 4:30 PM 5:36 PM 6:46 PM 8:16 PM
Cunningham @ Chestnut 8:12 AM 9:32 AM | 10:42 AM | 11:52 AM | 1:02 PM 2:12 PM 3:22 PM 4:32 PM 5:38 PM 6:48 PM 8:18 PM
Terminal 8:16 AM 9:36 AM | 10:46 AM | 11:56 AM | 1:06 PM 2:16 PM 3:26 PM 4:36 PM 5:42 PM 6:52 PM 8:22 PM

Get real time tracking information on your bus at www.butlertransit.com




ACPIRA
b/ IM0Y _ a

Bupjieg

L)
WO
abajj0dDg

Hueld pio

uuy sheg

sapng
1318319

N ph uonsINON &

= 42, T_
E mankuuns® | EIIIG|SHON00H"” -l -
— punossieg o1 B -
LT SIH ymos o . SRy Ioe .
= ‘s3dy uapieg 'y
MIIAUBIID
on
o
S
-
/s

1q Apoop
S

ashington St |

W

{ unoy

| asenbs
aaew] |
L s Jawey

o
widy ™

[EITETS
—sngayL,




Choburs ROUTE 3 Schedule

Route 3 Saturday Schedules are available in the terminal or at www.butlertransit.com

Revised
1218 | O\

ROUTE 3 TIME POINTS TRIP 1 TRIP 2 TRIP 3 TRIP 4 TRIP 5 TRIP 6 TRIP 7 TRIP 8 TRIP9 | TRIP 10 | TRIP 11
Terminal 7:30 AM | 8:40 AM | 9:50 AM |11:00 AM |12:10PM | 1:20PM | 2:30PM | 3:40PM | 4:50 PM | 6:00 PM | 7:30 PM
Chestnut @ Jefferson 7:31AM | 8:41 AM | 9:51 AM |11:01 AM |12:11PM | 1:21PM | 2:31PM | 3:41PM | 4:51PM | 6:01PM | 7:31 PM
Chestnut @ Wayne 7:33AM | 8:43 AM | 9:53 AM |11:03 AM |12:13PM | 1:23PM | 2:33PM | 3:43PM | 4:53PM | 6:03PM | 7:33 PM
Wayne @ Main (Ford Garage) 7:34 AM | 8:44 AM | 9:54 AM | 11:04 AM |12:14 PM | 1:24 PM | 2:34 PM | 3:44PM | 4:54 PM | 6:04 PM | 7:34 PM
Cliffside Apartments 7:36 AM | 8:46 AM | 9:56 AM |11:06 AM |12:16 PM | 1:26 PM | 2:36 PM | 3:46 PM | 4:56 PM | 6:06 PM | 7:36 PM
Terrace Apartments 7:37 AM | 8:47 AM | 9:57 AM | 11:07 AM | 12:17 PM | 1:27 PM | 2:37 PM | 3:47 PM | 4:57 PM | 6:07 PM | 7:37 PM
Grapevine Center 7:39 AM | 8:49 AM | 9:59 AM |11:09AM |12:19PM | 1:29PM | 2:39PM | 3:49PM | 4:59PM | 6:09 PM | 7:39 PM
Franklin @ Brady 7:40 AM | 8:50 AM |10:00 AM |11:10 AM |12:20PM | 1:30PM | 2:40 PM | 3:50PM | 5:00 PM | 6:10 PM | 7:40 PM
Lumar Village 7:44 AM | 8:54 AM |10:04 AM | 11:14 AM | 12:24 PM | 1:34PM | 2:44PM | 3:54PM | 5:04 PM | 6:14 PM | 7:44 PM
Pearl @ Second 7:47 AM | 8:57 AM |10:07 AM | 11:17 AM | 12:27 PM | 1:37 PM | 2:47 PM | 3:57 PM | 5:07 PM | 6:17 PM | 7:47 PM
Carbon @ Third 7:50 AM | 9:00 AM |10:10 AM | 11:20AM | 12:30PM | 1:40PM | 2:50PM | 4:00 PM | 5:10PM | 6:20 PM | 7:50 PM
BHS Hospital-Main & Tower 7:52 AM | 9:02 AM |10:12 AM |11:22 AM | 12:32 PM | 1:42 PM | 2:52 PM | 4:02 PM | 5:12 PM | 6:22 PM | 7:52 PM
BHS Cross Roads Campus 7:59 AM | 9:09 AM |10:19 AM |11:29 AM |12:39 PM | 1:49PM | 2:59 PM | 4:09 PM | 5:19 PM — —
Bon Aire Plaza 8:04 AM | 9:14 AM |10:24 AM |11:34 AM | 12:44 PM | 1:54 PM | 3:04 PM | 4:14 PM | 5:24 PM | 6:28 PM | 7:58 PM
Clearview Mall (TX Rdhouse, Food Ct) | 8:07 AM | 9:17 AM |10:27 AM | 11:37 AM | 12:47 PM | 1:57 PM | 3:07 PM | 4:17 PM | 5:27 PM | 6:31 PM | 8:01 PM
Care Center 8:13 AM | 9:23 AM |10:33 AM |11:43 AM |12:53 PM | 2:03PM | 3:13PM | 4:23PM | 5:33 PM | 6:37PM | 8:07 PM
Butler County Children 8:17 AM | 9:27 AM | 10:37 AM | 11:47 AM | 12:57 PM | 2:07 PM | 3:17 PM | 4:27 PM | 5:37 PM — —
Butler Medical Assoc./Avada 8:20 AM | 9:30 AM |10:40 AM |11:50 AM | 1:00 PM | 2:10PM | 3:20PM | 4:30PM | 5:40PM | 6:41PM | 8:11 PM
Butler Town Houses 8:22 AM | 9:32 AM |10:42 AM | 11:52 AM | 1:02PM | 2:12PM | 3:22PM | 4:32PM | 5:42PM | 6:42PM | 8:12 PM
Main @ Penn 8:23 AM | 9:33 AM |10:43 AM |11:53 AM | 1:03PM | 2:13PM | 3:23PM | 4:33PM | 5:43PM | 6:43PM | 8:13 PM
Main @ Brady 8:24 AM | 9:34 AM |10:44 AM | 11:54 AM | 1:04 PM | 2:14PM | 3:24PM | 4:34PM | 5:44PM | 6:44PM | 8:14 PM
Terminal 8:26 AM | 9:36 AM | 10:46 AM |11:56 AM | 1:06 PM | 2:16 PM | 3:26 PM | 4:36 PM | 5:46 PM | 6:46 PM | 8:16 PM




) - ..\\.
8
956\ _.Od, w1S;2uReM M 8
2sNOH UN0Y - \ .
‘sidy apisyl DMl v puoweig S _H_Es_ma%U__ \
sydy Z - .m._____..w_zﬁ%tﬁ._”
< “ eoens®E S weybuiuun
punosfeld == 1o WO feunio ]
(Hinsu] st : 8 IS
nm _—hﬂﬂ_._@..u@m_u— i ~m m.._a = ;mz w
ﬂm_H_, .m_____m’_malﬁu el _L.hu_ﬂ__sm_[l_mmu s
d T Lok 1. a
> = e N
z > it | 5] | ﬂ \
CmmEEEr B I R
KEMEEIES B i:
e\ || 5 = | E=g
1S ead 3 5 81 =
=11
Sj=1/2snoyumoy J3ing
0% _
- lewin /8 ,
- sndw
0 4k spedussol) 1/ -
i ? . S91eD0SSY
% Ul [eIpAN
\.«&W WM empyy) 12ANE
/ S
\.ﬂ eze|d buiddoys aury uog IR
__ g funod sapng
| |
{ n.nu.ml.
3
/ 5
/ &
i
/w
8
\
- IM e
H m LUHCUU
// aled)




Cm ROUTE 5 Schedule Route 5 is Monday through Friday only - NO WEEKEND SERVICE

Revised
1218 [ O\

ROUTE 5 TIME POINTS TRIP1  TRIP2 TRIP3  TRIP4 TRIP5 TRIP6 TRIP7  TRIP8  TRIP9  TRIP 10
Terminal 7:00AM | 8:15AM | 9:30AM | 10:45AM | 12:50PM | 2:05PM | 3:20PM | 4:35PM | 5:50PM | 7:00 PM
Wayne @ Main 7:03AM | 818AM | 9:33AM | 10:48AM | 12:53PM | 2:08PM | 3:23PM | 4:38PM | 5:53PM | 7:03 PM
Cliffside Apts 7:06AM | 8:19AM | 9:34AM | 10:49AM | 12:54PM | 2:09PM | 3:24PM | 4:39PM | 5:54PM | 7:04PM
Terrace Apts 7:06AM | 821AM | 9:36AM | 10:51AM | 12:56PM | 2:11PM | 3:26PM | 4:41PM | 5:56PM | 7:06 PM
Brady @ McKean 7:08AM | 823AM | 9:38AM | 10:53AM | 12:58PM | 2:13PM | 3:28PM | 4:43PM | 5:58PM | 7:08 PM
Brady @ Chestnut 7:10AM | 825AM | 9:40AM | 10:55AM | 1:00PM | 2:15PM | 3:30PM | 4:45PM | 6:00PM | 7:10PM
Family Video 7:11AM | 826AM | 9:41AM | 10:56AM | 1:.01PM | 2:16PM | 3:31PM | 4:46PM | 6:01PM | 7:11PM
New Castle @ 6th 7:12AM | 827AM | 9:42AM | 10:57AM | 1:.02PM | 2:17PM | 3:32PM | 4:47PM | 6:02PM | 7:12PM
New Castle @ Alameda Plaza 7:15AM | 8:30AM | 9:45AM | 11:00AM | 1:05PM | 2:20PM | 3:35PM | 4:50PM | 6:05PM | 7:15PM
VA Health Care Duffy Rd 7:20AM | 835AM | 9:50AM | 11:05AM | 1:10PM | 2:225PM | 3:40PM | 4:55PM — —
Thompson Greene Apts 7:22 AM 8:37 AM 9:52 AM 11:07 AM 1:12 PM 2:27 PM 3:42 PM 4:57 PM — —
Walmart 7:24AM | 839AM | 9:54AM | 11:09AM | 1:14PM | 2:229PM | 3:44PM | 4:59PM | 6:08PM | 7:18 PM
Butler Crossing ($ Tree, Kohls) 7:27AM | 842AM | 9:57AM | 11:12AM | 1:17PM | 2:32PM | 3:47PM | 5:02PM | 6:11PM | 7:21PM
:\g;’r:i:ZZLaszr(frzit;:t'ffowes) 7:31AM | 8:46AM | 10:01AM | 11:16 AM | 1:21PM | 2:36PM | 3:51PM | 5:06PM | 6:15PM | 7:25PM
Eberhart @ Rt. 68 7:35AM | 850AM | 10:05AM | 11:20AM | 1:25PM | 2:40PM | 3:55PM | 5:10PM | 6:19PM | 7:29 PM
Benbrook 7:38AM | 853AM | 10:08AM | 11:23AM | 1:28PM | 2:43PM | 3:58PM | 5:13PM — —
Stirling Village 7:43AM | 858AM | 10:13AM | 11:28AM | 1:33PM | 2:48PM | 4:03PM | 5:18PM | 6:21PM | 7:31PM
Duffy @ Whitestown 7:46 AM | 9:01AM | 10:16 AM | 11:31AM | 1:36PM | 2:51PM | 4:06PM | 5:21PM | 6:224PM | 7:34PM
Whitestown @ Post Office 7:49AM | 9:04AM | 10:19AM | 11:34AM | 1:39PM | 2:54PM | 4:09PM | 5:24PM | 6:27PM | 7:37PM
Renaissance @ Bell 7:551AM | 9:06AM | 10:21AM | 11:36AM | 1:41PM | 2:56PM | 411PM | 5:26PM | 6:229PM | 7:39PM
Woody Drive 7:52AM | 9:07AM | 10:22 AM | 11:37AM | 1:42PM | 2:57PM | 4:12PM — — —
Pullman Square (Kmart, Sav-a-lot) 7:54 AM 9:09 AM 10:24 AM | 11:39 AM 1:44 PM 2:59 PM 4:14 PM 5:27 PM 6:30 PM 7:40 PM
6th @ Pillow 7:56AM | 9:11AM | 10:26AM | 11:41AM | 1:46PM | 3:01PM | 4:16PM | 5:29PM | 6:32PM | 7:42 PM
Cunningham @ Chestnut 7:58AM | 9:13AM | 10:28 AM | 11:43AM | 1:48PM | 3:03PM | 4:18PM | 5:31PM | 6:34PM | 7:44PM
Terminal 8:02AM | 9:17AM | 10:32AM | 11:47AM | 1:52PM | 3:07PM | 4:22PM | 5:35PM | 6:38PM | 7:48 PM

Stay up-to-date with the happenings of The Bus at www.butlertransit.com




VA Butler
“=mg  \ Route 5

Py

422
Butler 1
Crossin A
alma s = =
4
Qo —
Scalrl:\g Moraine Byt '
Point 3 PONS
Plaza yh ' ;
e X lameda Ri
Deshon V.A. . .
& Hospital. ¥ Plazam
o o ]
g o/ . Y, | s LE
2 Home  Lowes 2 2 Ry oy | 2 u
Depot 5 Northwest  Point Plaza ( 5
Benbrook & g : 1 4 i
Meoiel T o B Stae Emily |
Center i / Stirling 356 Police G)_B‘fifﬁ_lﬁ D=y |
L illage Condos 68 | mﬁml ViI” ejnnld
<] =]
e s Ny il 1— E L r-‘St lF IIII]FTE =
Technology & Sy, : brary,
Dr, Butler Senior L "The Bus” § Butler 15
High School " Terminal, 3 HSHHC
rson. St =
3 Dunbar Community-Center | -Rjll : L
Whitestown Rd Tanglewood ) Sunnnondm imace
R W & o fepis
utler & , "
Intermediate. 2 mllpuiman ' 53 'Post @Ilf_fs{de
HS o uare 2 z € p}s.,.-"
(=] 5 ST Wa S
L
Woody Dr

Hansen Ave

%ﬁﬁals

Qﬁ‘?&@m ve




% ROUTE 1 Saturday Schedule

Revised
1018 [ O\

ROUTE 1 TIME POINTS TRIPL | TRIP2 | TRIP3 | TRIP4 | TRIP5 | TRIP6 | TRIP7 | TRIP8 | TRIP9 | TRIP 10 | TRIP 11
Terminal 8:00AM | 9:10AM | 10:20AM | 11:30 AM |12:40 PM| 1:50 PM | 3:00 PM | 4:10 PM | 5:20 PM | 6:30 PM | 7:40 PM
Terrace Apartments 8:04 AM | 9:14AM | 10:24AM | 11:34AM |12:44 PM| 1:54 PM | 3:04 PM | 4:14 PM | 5:24 PM | 6:34 PM | 7:44 PM
Franklin @ Brady 8:06 AM | 9:16 AM | 10:26 AM | 11:36 AM |12:46 PM| 1:56 PM | 3:06 PM | 4:16 PM | 5:26 PM | 6:36 PM | 7:46 PM
Brady @ Chestnut 8:08AM | 9:18AM | 10:28 AM | 11:38 AM |12:48 PM| 1:58 PM | 3:08 PM | 4:18 PM | 5:28 PM | 6:38 PM | 7:48 PM
New Castle @ 6th 8:12AM | 9:22AM | 10:32AM | 11:42 AM |12:52 PM| 2:02 PM | 3:12 PM | 4:22 PM | 5:32 PM | 6:42 PM | 7:52 PM
Hansen @ Austin 8:14AM | 9:24AM | 10:34AM | 11:44 AM |12:54 PM| 2:04 PM | 3:14 PM | 4:24 PM | 5:34 PM | 6:44 PM | 7:54 PM
Renaissance @ Steps 8:16 AM | 9:26 AM | 10:36 AM | 11:46 AM |12:56 PM| 2:06 PM | 3:16 PM | 4:26 PM | 5:36 PM | 6:46 PM | 7:56 PM
Whitestown Rd @ Post Office 8:20AM | 9:30AM | 10:40AM | 11:50 AM | 1:00 PM | 2:10 PM | 3:20 PM | 4:30 PM | 5:40 PM | 6:50 PM | 8:00 PM
Whitestown Rd @ Duffy 8:23AM | 9:33AM | 10:43AM | 11:53AM | 1:03PM | 2:13PM | 3:23 PM | 4:33 PM | 5:43 PM | 6:53 PM | 8:03 PM
mzﬂgeﬁfomea Giant Eagle) | 520AM | 939AM | 10:49AM | 11:59AM | 1.09PM | 219PM | 329PM | 4:39PM | 5:49 PM | 6:59 PM | 8:09 PV
VA (New Castle Rd) 8:32AM | 9:42AM | 10:52AM | 12:02PM | 1:12PM | 2:22 PM | 3:32 PM | 4:42 PM | 5:52 PM | 7:02 PM | 8:12 PM
Target 8:35AM | 9:45AM | 10:55AM | 12:05PM | 1:15PM | 2:25PM | 3:35 PM | 4:45 PM | 5:55 PM | 7:05 PM | 8:15 PM
Walmart 8:38AM | 9:48AM | 10:58 AM | 12:08PM | 1:18 PM | 2:28 PM | 3:38 PM | 4:48 PM | 5:58 PM | 7:08 PM | 8:18 PM
Kohls 8:41AM | 9:51AM | 11:01AM | 12:11PM | 1:21PM | 2:31PM | 3:41PM | 4:51 PM | 6:01 PM | 7:11 PM | 8:21 PM
Park Manor 8:47 AM | 9:57AM | 11:07AM | 12:17PM | 1:27PM | 2:37 PM | 3:47 PM | 4:57 PM | 6:07 PM | 7:17 PM | 8:27 PM
(Psohi;]:pe) :La;sper B 8:49AM | 9:59AM | 11:09AM | 12:19PM | 1:29 PM | 2:39 PM | 3:49 PM | 4:59 PM | 6:09 PM | 7:19 PM | 8:29 PM
New Castle @ 6th 8:51AM | 10:01 AM | 11:11AM | 12:21PM | 1:31PM | 2:41PM | 3:51PM | 5:01 PM | 6:11 PM | 7:21 PM | 8:31 PM
Cunningham @ Chestnut 8:54 AM | 10:04 AM | 11:14AM | 12:24PM | 1:34 PM | 2:44 PM | 3:54 PM | 5:04 PM | 6:14 PM | 7:24 PM | 8:34 PM
Terminal 9:00 AM | 10:10AM | 11:20AM | 12:30PM | 1:40 PM | 2:50 PM | 4:00 PM | 5:10 PM | 6:20 PM | 7:30 PM | 8:40 PM




Route 1 \
=R Saturday

. | ; ’Butler

! \ gMemona]
Butler Commons N3z :

pH Heyieq3 N
==
o
5o
R 5
%

. Ritts
Ollies Eagle Bt
Deshon VA. _
Hospital

Northwest
School

" Butler, Senior

"~ High _Schml

Communit C enler
Tanglewood

Pullman

. / Romry ‘ Cllffsulﬁ'
Butler Infermediate §§ | ark Park \l'l'}fkcl bl 1y WA,
High School. n Usland \. " Diamond
Pullman

L] I 1 Park
d |
Sqlare Playgroun - | |




Cthebus ROUTE 2 /4 Saturday Schedule

Revised
1218 | O\

ROUTE 2 TIME POINTS TRIP1 | TRIP2 TRIP 3 TRIP4 | TRIP5 | TRIP6 | TRIP7 | TRIP8 | TRIP9 | TRIP 10 | TRIP 11
Terminal 8:00 AM | 9:10 AM 10:20 AM 11:30 AM |12:40PM| 1:50PM | 3:00PM | 4:10PM | 5:20PM | 6:30 PM | 7:40 PM
Lafayette Apts 8:02AM | 9:12 AM 10:22 AM 11:32 AM (12:42 PM| 1:52PM | 3:02 PM | 4:12 PM | 5:22 PM | 6:32 PM | 7:42 PM
Donut Shop 8:04 AM | 9:14 AM 10:24 AM 11:34 AM |12:44PM| 1:54 PM | 3:04 PM | 4:14 PM | 5:24 PM | 6:34 PM | 7:44 PM
Arbors Apt 8:07 AM | 9:17 AM 10:27 AM 11:37 AM |12:47 PM| 1:57 PM | 3:07 PM | 4:17 PM | 5:27 PM | 6:37 PM | 7:47 PM
Kaufman @ Zeigler 8:09 AM | 9:19 AM 10:29 AM 11:39 AM |12:49PM| 1:59 PM | 3:09 PM | 4:19PM | 5:29 PM | 6:39 PM | 7:49 PM
Center @ Morton 8:12 AM | 9:22 AM 10:32 AM 11:42 AM |[12:52 PM| 2:02PM | 3:12 PM | 4:22 PM | 5:32 PM | 6:42 PM | 7:52 PM
Sunnyview 8:15AM | 9:25 AM 10:35 AM 11:45 AM |12:55PM| 2:05PM | 3:15PM | 4:25PM | 5:35PM | 6:45PM | 7:55 PM
Ritter @ Rockenstein 8:17 AM | 9:27 AM 10:37 AM 11:47 AM |12:57 PM| 2:07 PM | 3:17 PM | 4:27 PM | 5:37 PM | 6:47 PM | 7:57 PM
Morton @ Freemont 8:19AM | 9:29 AM 10:39 AM 11:49 AM |12:59PM| 2:09 PM | 3:19PM | 4:29 PM | 5:39 PM | 6:49 PM | 7:59 PM
Roosevelt @ Greenview 8:22 AM | 9:32 AM 10:42 AM 11:52 AM | 1:02PM | 2:12PM | 3:22 PM | 4:32 PM | 5:42 PM | 6:52 PM | 8:02 PM
Old Plank Estates 8:25AM | 9:35 AM 10:45 AM 11:55AM | 1.05PM | 2:15PM | 3:25PM | 4:35PM | 5:45PM | 6:55PM | 8:05 PM
BC3 8:27 AM | 9:37 AM 10:47 AM 11:57PM | 1:07 PM | 2:17 PM | 3:27 PM | 4:37 PM | 5:47 PM | 6:57 PM | 8:07 PM
Route 8 @ Days Inn 8:31 AM | 9:41 AM 10:51 AM 12:01 PM 1:11PM | 2:21PM | 3:31PM | 4:41 PM | 5:51 PM | 7:01 PM | 8:11 PM
Greater Butler Mart 8:34 AM | 9:44 AM 10:54 AM 12:04 PM | 1:14 PM | 2:24 PM | 3:34 PM | 4:44 PM | 5:54 PM | 7:04 PM | 8:14 PM
Bessemer @ Chesapeake 8:38AM | 9:48AM | 10:58 AM | 12:08PM | 1:18 PM | 2:28 PM | 3:38 PM | 4:48 PM | 5:58 PM | 7:08 PM | 8:18 PM
Pullman (Kmart, Sav-A-Lot) 8:44 AM | 9:54 AM 11:04 AM 12:14 PM | 1:24 PM | 2:34 PM | 3:44 PM | 4:54 PM | 6:04 PM | 7:14 PM | 8:24 PM
6th @ Pillow 8:46 AM | 9:56 AM 11:06 AM 12:16 PM 1:26 PM | 2:36 PM | 3:46 PM | 4:56 PM | 6:06 PM | 7:16 PM | 8:26 PM
Medicine Shoppe 8:47 AM | 9:57 AM 11:.07 AM 12:17PM | 1:27 PM | 2:37 PM | 3:47 PM | 4:57 PM | 6:07 PM | 7:17 PM | 8:27 PM
Cunningham @ Chestnut 8:49 AM | 9:59 AM 11:09 AM 12:19 PM 1:29PM | 2:39PM | 3:49PM | 459 PM | 6:09 PM | 7:19 PM | 8:29 PM
Terminal 8:54 AM | 10:04 AM 11:14 AM 12:24 PM | 1:34 PM | 2:44 PM | 3:54 PM | 5:04 PM | 6:14 PM | 7:24 PM | 8:34 PM




bt [960A

Aepimjes

&

Bajjon
N

g

=]

@
O

3b3)|0> 20’9

o
)
’- --n-
.N-‘
.-n-
W saie53 |
4 jue|d pio _.‘
[ §
[
|
i
f

|
uuj mhmc
1apng

vep
Japng / .
Jayeasn ..

-

g
~,

= P A

&

uOm\
L
m ISURY00Y"

H MaIARUNSg

s i uoysing?

‘sydy uapieD
MaIAUID

ASNOH _._:o.u.

" praw 1§
i

G Weybuuun) g |
] " sy
SCELAEAES

1edilID]
Lsng-ayl,—




Chebus ROUTE 3 Saturday Schedule

Revised
1218 | O\

ROUTE 3 TIME POINTS TRIP1 | TRIP2 TRIP 3 TRIP4 | TRIP5 | TRIP6 | TRIP7 | TRIP8 | TRIP9 | TRIP 10 | TRIP 11
Terminal 8:00AM | 9:10AM |10:20AM| 11:30 AM |12:40 PM| 1:50 PM | 3:00 PM | 4:10 PM | 5:20 PM | 6:30 PM | 7:40 PM
Chestnut @ Jefferson 8:01AM | 9:11 AM |10:21 AM| 11:31 AM |12:41 PM| 1:51 PM | 3:01 PM | 4:11 PM | 5:21 PM | 6:31 PM | 7:41 PM
Chestnut @ Wayne 8:04 AM | 9:14 AM |10:24 AM | 11:34 AM (12:44PM| 1:54 PM | 3:04 PM | 4:14 PM | 5:24 PM | 6:34 PM | 7:44 PM
Wayne @ Main (Ford Garage) 8:05AM | 9:15AM |10:25AM| 11:35 AM |12:45 PM| 1:55PM | 3:05PM | 4:15PM | 5:25 PM | 6:35 PM | 7:45 PM
Cliffside Apartments 8:07AM | 9:17 AM |10:27 AM | 11:37 AM (12:47 PM| 1:57 PM | 3:07 PM | 4:17 PM | 5:27 PM | 6:37 PM | 7:47 PM
Terrace Apartments 8:09AM | 9:19AM |10:29 AM | 11:39 AM [12:49 PM| 1:59 PM | 3:09 PM | 4:19 PM | 5:29 PM | 6:39 PM | 7:49 PM
Grapevine Center 8:11AM | 9:21 AM |10:31 AM| 11:41 AM |12:51 PM| 2:01 PM | 3:11 PM | 4:21 PM | 5:31 PM | 6:41 PM | 7:51 PM
Franklin @ Brady 8:12AM | 9:22 AM |10:32 AM | 11:42 AM [12:52 PM| 2:02 PM | 3:12PM | 4:22 PM | 5:32 PM | 6:42 PM | 7:52 PM
Lumar Village 8:17AM | 9:27 AM |10:37 AM | 11:47 AM (12:57 PM| 2:07 PM | 3:17 PM | 4:27 PM | 5:37 PM | 6:47 PM | 7:57 PM
Pearl @ Second 8:20AM | 9:30AM |10:40 AM | 11:50 AM | 1:00 PM | 2:10 PM | 3:20 PM | 4:30 PM | 5:40 PM | 6:50 PM | 8:00 PM
Carbon @ Fourth 8:23AM | 9:33 AM |10:43 AM | 11:53 AM | 1:03PM | 2:13 PM | 3:23 PM | 4:33 PM | 5:43 PM | 6:53 PM | 8:03 PM
BHS Memorial Hospital-Main & Tower |8:25AM | 9:35AM (10:45AM| 11:55PM | 1:05PM | 2:15PM | 3:25PM | 4:35PM | 5:45 PM | 6:55 PM | 8:05 PM
Bon Aire Plaza 8:31AM | 9:41AM |10:51AM | 12:01PM | 1:11PM | 2:21 PM | 3:31 PM | 4:41 PM | 5:51 PM | 7:01 PM | 8:11 PM
Clearview Mall (TX Rdhouse, Food Ct) 8:36 AM | 9:46 AM |10:56 AM | 12:06 PM | 1:16 PM | 2:26 PM | 3:36 PM | 4:46 PM | 5:56 PM | 7:06 PM | 8:16 PM
Route 8 @ Avada Bldg 841 AM | 9:51 AM |11:01 AM| 12:11PM | 1:21 PM | 2:31PM | 3:41 PM | 4:51 PM | 6:01 PM | 7:11 PM | 8:21 PM
Butler Town Houses 8:43AM | 9:53AM |11:03 AM| 12:13PM | 1:23PM | 2:33PM | 3:43PM | 4:53 PM | 6:03 PM | 7:13 PM | 8:23 PM
Main @ Penn 8:44 AM | 9:54 AM |11:04 AM | 12:14PM | 1:24 PM | 2:34 PM | 3:44 PM | 4:54 PM | 6:04 PM | 7:14 PM | 8:24 PM
Main @ Brady 8:45AM | 9:55AM |[11:05AM| 12:15PM | 1:25PM | 2:35PM | 3:45PM | 4:55 PM | 6:05 PM | 7:15 PM | 8:25 PM
Terminal 8:47 AM | 9:57 AM |11:07 AM| 12:17 PM | 1:27 PM | 2:37 PM | 3:47 PM | 4:57 PM | 6:07 PM | 7:17 PM | 8:27 PM

Stay up-to-date with the happenings of The Bus at www.butlertransit.com




$

~

e

e

un_.v:waax

/.

nf s S8

m _
= .

23 :

|endsoy
w:oEmE,._m_Sm

I5N0 2 u _._OU

1
Nivd E_oEm_ u|7um uoweig 30

5 : _ , | Y IEIS 1R
2 adeus 1! _Lc_e“_._mtm weybuiuun
g'uosiayera +*N82 7 .... H
ﬂw aquen ﬂ_m:_:a_-e nseo ;mz__sm -
.Ml_gw _w__.“__.;mn._mm_u e 3_ ._u_,_.. ﬁ.m
3 . @ 1S _auﬁmhm.z. T _
£” B8 &Tlﬂ C i
= &= )
’ 5 SN . - L
LL .mw
ISHead 3 m_m, -~ —]
e G =z 11
24 2
O3 ISi=t mm_;@m%.whb._sﬁ
=
N\
D /
abe|jiA
Jewnt i [

ezeld buiddoys any uog ®

Jes
oy

SINIE3|D




